
1ST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR APRIL 2011

PAPER 1

DATE OF EXAMINATION  : 04-02-2012 

              MAXIMUM MARKS : 50

MINIMUM MARKS TO BE OBTAINED : 20 (40%)

Sl No Register Number Candidate Name MARKS

1 202 ABDUL SALIM K 15

2 203 ABDUL SALIM K E 20

3 204 ABEEDA I 29

4 205 AJANTHA KUMARI V R 20

5 208 AJITH S 29

6 211 AMBIKA C 27

7 213 AMEER ALI A N 20

8 214 ANCY FLORENCE C E 28

9 215 ANEESH ARAVIND 20

10 218 ANIL KUMAR A 7

11 222 ANIL B 24

12 224 ANITHA R 25

13 225 ANOOP P V 16

14 226 ANOOP V S 18

15 228 ARCHANA A S 18

16 230 ARUN D 20

17 231 ARUN P V 18

18 233 BABU G 7

19 234 BEEMA A 7

20 237 BIJITH V 23

21 238 BIJU K V 16

22 239 BINU KUMAR P 22

23 240 BINU D V 27

24 243 BIPIN S 28

25 245 DEEPTHI R BABU 26



26 246 DHANESH B V 26

27 247 DHANYA B V 27

28 249 DHANYA S 10

29 253 DIVYA S 31

30 254 FREADY JOSE J F 20

31 257 GEETHA KUMARY T 16

32 263 HAZEENA A R 26

33 264 INDU G 24

34 265 JANEESH A J 18

35 266 JASMIN THARA D 28

36 267 JAYAKUMAR V S 25

37 269 JAYANTHI T 27

38 270 JAYAPRAKASH H 30

39 271 JIJO CHARLES 26

40 272 JIJO NELS L 6

41 275 JOHN BENADICT C 7

42 277 JOSHI R 16

43 282 KRISHAN KUMAR K 12

44 286 LETHA P 24

45 290 MANEESH C 27

46 291 MANJU RANI S 20

47 294 MANOJ B 25

48 295 MANOJ K 11

49 296 MANOJ P S 20

50 297 MINI S 23

51 298 MINIAMMA K A 28

52 302 NISAMUDEEN P M 22

53 303 NISHA DINAMANI K 26

54 304 NITHIN S V 21

55 305 NIYAZ J 24

56 306 NIZARUDEEN A 17
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57 312 PRATHIBHA S S 18

58 314 PREMAN C 18

59 322 RAJEEVKUMAR P M 25

60 324 RAJESH R 23

61 328 RAJITHA S 28

62 329 RAJU K K 24

63 330 RAJU M 25

64 331 RAMACHANDRAN NAIR K 20

65 332 RATHEESH C B 21

66 333 RATHEESH R V KUMAR 21

67 334 RATHEESH S K 22

68 335 RATHEESH T S 20

69 336 RATHEESH V PRABHU 25

70 337 REENA RAJ T R 22

71 338 REENA V S 18

72 340 REMESH KUMAR R 29

73 341 REMYA KRISHNAN K S 16

74 342 REMYA K R 18

75 345 ROHINI C 14

76 346 S ROSELET SAROJAM 11

77 347 SAFEER M 21

78 348 SAJEENA BEEVI S 25

79 350 SAJEEV S 16

80 355 SAJIMON S 21

81 356 SAJITH KUMAR V S 24

82 357 SAJITHA K S 24

83 358 SAJU V S 16

84 359 SANGEETHA P J 24

85 360 SANNY C 11

86 366 SATHEESH KUMAR P S 35

87 368 SATHYDAS A 24
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88 369 SAVITHRI G 22

89 370 SEEMA ANAND 29

90 372 SELVA GANESAN S 17

91 373 SHAIJU I P 21

92 387 SHIBU B 21

93 388 SHIBU S 24

94 392 SINDHU J 23

95 396 SIVAPRASAD S 6

96 397 SMITHA O G NAIR 30

97 401 SOUMYA DAS 20

98 402 SOUMYA R T 15

99 406 SREEKALA S 21

100 409 SREEKUMAR J 23

101 412 SREEKUMARAN NAIR J 9

102 413 SREELATHA C 17

103 414 SREELATHA T 28

104 415 SREELEKHA C L 9

105 417 SUBHASH V 34

106 420 SUJA K C 21

107 424 SULALJI C U 24

108 425 SUMA DEVI K 23

109 426 SUMITHA R 34

110 427 SUNIL KUMAR C 23

111 428 SUNIL KUMAR M K 20

112 430 SUNIL K K 24

113 432 SUNIL S 18

114 434 SUNISH V 17

115 435 SUNITHA S 25

116 436 SUNITHAMOL P 10

117 437 SUNITHA RAJAN S 20

118 438 SURESH KUMAR R 25
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119 439 SURIJA T 17

120 440 SURIYA PAPPACHEN 23

121 441 T S AJITHAKUMARY 30

122 442 THRESIAMMA L 15

123 443 UDAYAN R 18

124 445 VICTORIA J 21

125 446 VIJESH KUMAR B 28

126 447 VIJI K 19

127 450 VIKRAMAN M 18

128 451 VINOD KUMAR V G 22

129 452 VIPITHA R V 24

130 503 AISWARYA R 29

131 505 AJI S L 22

132 512 ANNIE L DAS 31

133 515 ARUN K L 29

134 526 BEENA S S 30

135 527 BIJU LAL S P 25

136 532 BISMI S 29

137 535 CHANDRASEKHARAN P K 25

138 537 DEEPA V 22

139 538 DEEPU T K 31

140 547 GIREESH BABU K 20

141 550 GOPAKUMAR V 28

142 551 GOPIKA RANI L G 24

143 561 JAYAKUMAR R 14

144 564 JAYASREE C 27

145 566 JOHN RAJAN J 24

146 570 KALAVATHY S 13

147 573 KISHOR KUMAR M 20

148 585 MANOJ KUMAR C T 26

149 590 MINJU P S 22
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150 591 MOHAMED SHAJI E 20

151 593 MUHAMMED SAJEEV M 21

152 601 NITHIN R 14

153 603 NIZAR A 15

154 605 PRAMEELA N 24

155 608 PRATHAP KUMAR S 22

156 610 PREETHA GEORGE 14

157 616 RAJEEVAN K 24

158 620 RAJESH R 21

159 624 RAMAKRISHNAN K P 20

160 631 REKHA R 33

161 637 RENJITH S S 29

162 642 SAJEER M 27

163 643 SAJEEV G 29

164 644 SAJI X R 21

165 647 SAJITH V 25

166 648 SALAMMA YOHANNAN 15

167 650 SANDHYA S 28

168 654 SATHEESH JOY N S 25

169 655 SATHEESH KUMAR R 24

170 660 SHAJITHA BEEGAM S 22

171 662 SHAMLA BEEVI J 17

172 665 SHEELA L D 11

173 672 SIJI A C 22

174 681 SOMANATHAN R 28

175 682 SOUMYA B R 27

176 685 SREEDEVI P 26

177 689 SREEJI R 20

178 697 SUBAKUMAR A 26

179 698 SUBHASREE R I 30

180 701 SULABHA DEVI B 29
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181 706 SUNIL T 20

182 709 SURESH KUMAR R 25

183 712 SURESHKUMAR M C 16

184 715 THARA V L 30

185 721 VIJI CHANDRARAJ G T 13

186 722 VIJU DAS D 14

187 723 VINAYACHANDRAN C 27

188 802 AJESH MURALI 21

189 804 AMEER S 26

190 806 ANEESH GEORGE G 27

191 809 ANTON A 23

192 813 BABAS J 25

193 816 BENOY SEBASTIAN 21

194 823 HARIKUMAR S R 20

195 825 JASEER K N 16

196 827 JISHA KRISHNAN 22

197 829 JOY R 16

198 832 MUJEEB A 15

199 838 ROJY GEORGE 26

200 840 SABU VAHAB K A 20

201 841 SANDHYA S 31

202 846 SHAJI ABRAHAM 17

203 849 SINDHU P R 31

204 850 SUDARSANAN T P 26

205 851 SUJITH R S 26

206 853 SURESH KUMAR V 11

207 855 SYAM DINAKARAN 26

208 857 VINESH KUMAR K C 23

209 902 ABDUL SALAM T P 13

210 903 AGNES P J 15

211 904 AJITHA V S 26
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212 905 AJITHAKUMARY S 17

213 906 ALIKUNJU K K 18

214 908 ANCY M MATHAI 29

215 909 ANEESH MON A U 26

216 910 ANEESH R T 18

217 912 ANILKUMAR C A 20

218 915 ANITHA K A 7

219 918 ANUMOL P A 18

220 919 APARNA T S 25

221 920 AYISHAKUTTY P V 25

222 921 AZAD K V 15

223 924 BETTY JOSE P 15

224 925 BINDU K J 26

225 930 DAVIS ANTONY 25

226 931 DHANYA K A 27

227 933 DIPU P 26

228 934 DIVYA RAJ B R 28

229 935 DIVYA K 20

230 941 HASEENA A 25

231 943 JANCY KURIAKOSE 20

232 945 JAYALAKSHMI T R 23

233 949 JISHA K S 18

234 954 KUMARI DEEPA N 25

235 956 LISHA O L 18

236 960 MALU K RAMAKRISHNAN 14

237 963 MANJU T S 25

238 970 MUTHU G 18

239 972 NARAYANAN KUTTY K 20

240 973 NIMA M S 25

241 974 NISHA K V 23

242 975 NOUFAL M A 11
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243 978 PRASAD P 21

244 983 PREJI JAYAN 20

245 985 PREVEENA K L 11

246 987 RAGHUNATHAN K 12

247 988 RAISON THOMAS K O 17

248 989 RAJAN GEEVARUGHESE T C 21

249 992 RAJEESH P 21

250 993 RAJEESH P U 23

251 994 RAJEESH T S 14

252 998 RAJI A P 30

253 1000 RANIMOL R 27

254 1001 RASIYA P M 27

255 1008 REMA T K 25

256 1016 SAJEEV V S 9

257 1017 SAJI T S 24

258 1018 SAJITHA A N 21

259 1021 SALDEEP M 15

260 1022 SANTHOSH K K 11

261 1023 SANTHOSH P K 20

262 1029 SHANI DAS A 22

263 1030 SHANMUGADAS S 20

264 1033 SHEELA RANI A 26

265 1035 SHEREENA P A 14

266 1039 SHYBU JOHN 24

267 1041 SHYLA P S 21

268 1044 SIMI K O 26

269 1049 SINI P K 24

270 1052 SMITHA M S 25

271 1057 SREEJITH E M 23

272 1059 SREELATHA L B 21

273 1063 SUJITH T T 24
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274 1066 SUNANDA P K 16

275 1072 SUNITHA N 20

276 1084 VASANTHY A B 17

277 1085 VIDHYA MOL N V 24

278 1089 VINEETHA P K 32

279 1091 VINOD P 18

280 1101 ABDUL SHUKOOR H 17

281 1103 AHAMMED KABEER M 34

282 1106 AJESH M P 20

283 1107 AJITH S 15

284 1113 ANIL LUKOSE 27

285 1115 ANITHA K 17

286 1116 ANOOP P 20

287 1117 ANOOPLAL M S 15

288 1119 ARUN MOHAN 17

289 1124 BABU P P 27

290 1128 BASHEER KUTTIALIPARATH 20

291 1129 BEENA ABRAHAM 34

292 1133 BIJU V S 24

293 1135 BINTO V 18

294 1136 BINUKUMAR A V 18

295 1137 CHANDRA NAIK S 16

296 1138 CHANDRAN M K 20

297 1139 CHRISTUDAS J 14

298 1141 DEVASIA M D 28

299 1144 FAIZAL C 24

300 1159 JAYA THAYYIL 17

301 1162 JESHMA P P 20

302 1165 JIPIN J P 20

303 1168 JOHNY C A 20

304 1171 JOSHI K 24
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305 1174 KISHANCHANDH S 12

306 1176 LAKSHMANAN P P 22

307 1184 MANESH R 31

308 1187 MANOJ M 26

309 1196 NAVANEETH P K 11

310 1203 PRAMEELAN K 11

311 1204 PRAMOD K K 25

312 1207 PRATHEESH S R 20

313 1209 PRAVITHA P K 30

314 1210 RAGESH V K 11

315 1211 RAHUL A G 23

316 1212 RAISHAD S 10

317 1224 RAMESAN A 24

318 1229 RENJITH G 21

319 1234 RIYAS THAYAT 25

320 1235 RIYAS S 20

321 1238 ROSILDAS K P 25

322 1243 SAJITH M 18

323 1245 SAJITH V 17

324 1252 SANJEEVAN K 12

325 1256 SASTHEESHKUMAR R 17

326 1258 SATHYANATHAN M V 23

327 1261 SHAIJU C 22

328 1264 SHAMEEL AHAMMED K P 18

329 1265 SHAMNA K 21

330 1270 SHIJIL T P 21

331 1271 SHIJITHA K 20

332 1273 SHINI V P 18

333 1276 SHYJEESH K K 10

334 1278 SIJI P 24

335 1283 SOMANATHAN P V 20
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336 1287 SREEJA B 23

337 1289 SREEJNA S 23

338 1291 SREENATH G 22

339 1292 SREERAJ P K 24

340 1294 SUDEESH K V 22

341 1297 SUJITH S 20

342 1300 SUNIL KUMAR P 27

343 1301 SUNIL MON T D 24

344 1302 SUNIL A K 21

345 1303 SUNIL K S 22

346 1304 SURESH KUMAR M 14

347 1308 SYAM LAL S 12

348 1310 THYAJ P V 26

349 1311 UBAIDULLA PUTHANVEEDAN 10

1ST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR APRIL 2011

PAPER II

DATE OF EXAMINATION  : 11-02-2012 

              MAXIMUM MARKS : 100

MINIMUM MARKS TO BE OBTAINED : 40 (40%)

Sl No Register Number Candidate Name MARKS

1 202 ABDUL SALIM K 33

2 203 ABDUL SALIM K E 34

3 204 ABEEDA I 31

4 205 AJANTHA KUMARI V R 20

5 208 AJITH S 40

6 212 AMBIKADEVI O 21

7 222 ANIL B 40

8 228 ARCHANA A S 41

9 230 ARUN D 46
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10 231 ARUN P V 13

11 234 BEEMA A 12

12 237 BIJITH V 32

13 239 BINU KUMAR P 47

14 240 BINU D V 12

15 243 BIPIN S 35

16 245 DEEPTHI R BABU 11

17 246 DHANESH B V 30

18 247 DHANYA B V 37

19 253 DIVYA S 53

20 254 FREADY JOSE J F 28

21 263 HAZEENA A R 36

22 264 INDU G 27

23 266 JASMIN THARA D 24

24 267 JAYAKUMAR V S 20

25 269 JAYANTHI T 25

26 271 JIJO CHARLES 17

27 277 JOSHI R 37

28 286 LETHA P 26

29 290 MANEESH C 20

30 291 MANJU RANI S 24

31 293 MANOJ A K 30

32 295 MANOJ K 48

33 298 MINIAMMA K A 26

34 302 NISAMUDEEN P M 44

35 303 NISHA DINAMANI K 35

36 304 NITHIN S V 29

37 305 NIYAZ J 29

38 312 PRATHIBHA S S 4

39 320 RAJANI MOHAN 34

40 322 RAJEEVKUMAR P M 16
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41 324 RAJESH R 41

42 328 RAJITHA S 46

43 329 RAJU K K 25

44 330 RAJU M 42

45 331 RAMACHANDRAN NAIR K 7

46 332 RATHEESH C B 29

47 333 RATHEESH R V KUMAR 40

48 335 RATHEESH T S 15

49 336 RATHEESH V PRABHU 40

50 337 REENA RAJ T R 62

51 341 REMYA KRISHNAN K S 5

52 342 REMYA K R 21

53 346 S ROSELET SAROJAM 17

54 347 SAFEER M 4

55 350 SAJEEV S 12

56 355 SAJIMON S 17

57 356 SAJITH KUMAR V S 5

58 357 SAJITHA K S 6

59 358 SAJU V S 43

60 359 SANGEETHA P J 42

61 360 SANNY C 5

62 366 SATHEESH KUMAR P S 40

63 368 SATHYDAS A 41

64 369 SAVITHRI G 40

65 370 SEEMA ANAND 31

66 372 SELVA GANESAN S 25

67 373 SHAIJU I P 25

68 387 SHIBU B 22

69 388 SHIBU S 44

70 390 SINA P 43

71 395 SIVA KUMAR P 20
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72 396 SIVAPRASAD S 41

73 397 SMITHA O G NAIR 32

74 401 SOUMYA DAS 16

75 405 SREEDHANYA A C 21

76 406 SREEKALA S 40

77 412 SREEKUMARAN NAIR J 19

78 413 SREELATHA C 17

79 415 SREELEKHA C L 19

80 417 SUBHASH V 12

81 420 SUJA K C 40

82 425 SUMA DEVI K 17

83 426 SUMITHA R 34

84 428 SUNIL KUMAR M K 40

85 430 SUNIL K K 46

86 432 SUNIL S 17

87 434 SUNISH V 12

88 435 SUNITHA S 33

89 437 SUNITHA RAJAN S 40

90 438 SURESH KUMAR R 64

91 439 SURIJA T 31

92 440 SURIYA PAPPACHEN 40

93 441 T S AJITHAKUMARY 23

94 445 VICTORIA J 17

95 447 VIJI K 19

96 450 VIKRAMAN M 41

97 451 VINOD KUMAR V G 34

98 452 VIPITHA R V 24

99 503 AISWARYA R 22

100 512 ANNIE L DAS 21

101 516 ARUNKUMAR N 21

102 517 ASA V S 17
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103 522 BABY C 27

104 526 BEENA S S 40

105 528 BIJU D 15

106 529 BINDHU M A 20

107 532 BISMI S 40

108 534 CHANDRAMOHANAN R 34

109 535 CHANDRASEKHARAN P K 35

110 537 DEEPA V 16

111 538 DEEPU T K 32

112 541 DIVYA S U 31

113 544 GEEETHA K 22

114 546 GEOFRY M 18

115 550 GOPAKUMAR V 15

116 551 GOPIKA RANI L G 33

117 553 INDIRA P 8

118 554 INDU I 27

119 555 ISSUDEEN S 18

120 557 JAMEELA M 22

121 558 JANET V 24

122 559 JASEELA T 12

123 561 JAYAKUMAR R 25

124 564 JAYASREE C 10

125 565 JIJI CHRISTILDA R 33

126 566 JOHN RAJAN J 44

127 568 JOY KUMAR V 26

128 569 JYOTHI LEKSHMI S 16

129 570 KALAVATHY S 16

130 571 KANAKA SELVAM S 41

131 573 KISHOR KUMAR M 17

132 574 KUMARI ANILA S 36

133 575 KUMARI MAYA S 34
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134 579 LATHA J L 22

135 580 LATHIKA B 34

136 581 LEELAMMA G 44

137 585 MANOJ KUMAR C T 59

138 586 MANOJ G S 51

139 590 MINJU P S 18

140 594 MURALEEDHARAN N 41

141 595 MURALI N 40

142 596 N S JAYANAND 32

143 603 NIZAR A 40

144 604 OMANAKUTTAN V N 36

145 605 PRAMEELA N 5

146 607 PRASEETHA S 5

147 608 PRATHAP KUMAR S 5

148 610 PREETHA GEORGE 13

149 612 PREMAKALA K V 40

150 613 PUSHPA LAL N 44

151 614 RADHAMONY K 11

152 618 REJESH KUMAR S 5

153 624 RAMAKRISHNAN K P 11

154 626 REJANI R 41

155 629 REJUKUMAR M L 18

156 631 REKHA R 45

157 632 REMANIKUMARY A 30

158 633 REMANY S 67

159 634 REMESH S 40

160 640 SADANANDAN K T 20

161 641 SAJEEB KUMAR G 10

162 644 SAJI X R 19

163 647 SAJITH V 26

164 648 SALAMMA YOHANNAN 27
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165 649 SAMKUTTY Y 51

166 651 SARATH CHANDRAN G 19

167 652 SASI KUMAR T 10

168 653 SASIDHARAN S 24

169 654 SATHEESH JOY N S 26

170 657 SELDA JASMINE B 29

171 662 SHAMLA BEEVI J 9

172 665 SHEELA L D 18

173 672 SIJI A C 27

174 677 SMITHA S 41

175 678 SOBHA GEORGE 29

176 679 SOBHA KUMARY K S 34

177 680 SOBHANA R 35

178 681 SOMANATHAN R 34

179 684 SREE KUMAR B 23

180 685 SREEDEVI P 20

181 689 SREEJI R 5

182 691 SREEKALA L 10

183 693 SREEKALA S 12

184 694 SREEKUMAR S 18

185 695 SREELATHA CHANDRAN R 7

186 696 SREELATHA B 46

187 697 SUBAKUMAR A 30

188 701 SULABHA DEVI B 31

189 706 SUNIL T 7

190 713 SYAM KUMAR K 20

191 714 THARA HELAN V S 22

192 719 USHAKUMARI A 26

193 721 VIJI CHANDRARAJ G T 24

194 726 VINOD KUMAR R S 28

195 727 SEEMA C S 35
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196 802 AJESH MURALI 13

197 803 ALBERT P 20

198 804 AMEER S 12

199 808 ANSUMON P A 40

200 810 ANU SEBASTIAN 40

201 825 JASEER K N 37

202 827 JISHA KRISHNAN 35

203 829 JOY R 40

204 838 ROJY GEORGE 44

205 841 SANDHYA S 43

206 843 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 46

207 844 SATHISH KANNAN M 25

208 846 SHAJI ABRAHAM 49

209 848 SHIBU NARAYANAN 19

210 849 SINDHU P R 9

211 850 SUDARSANAN T P 34

212 851 SUJITH R S 49

213 855 SYAM DINAKARAN 59

214 859 VRUNDHA A K 22

215 904 AJITHA V S 13

216 905 AJITHAKUMARY S 8

217 908 ANCY M MATHAI 37

218 919 APARNA T S 11

219 924 BETTY JOSE P 11

220 926 BINDU P V 16

221 927 BINNY M B 20

222 928 BYMI E I 27

223 931 DHANYA K A 20

224 934 DIVYA RAJ B R 37

225 935 DIVYA K 32

226 936 FLOWERY P J 40
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227 942 INDIRA S 5

228 943 JANCY KURIAKOSE 28

229 945 JAYALAKSHMI T R 32

230 948 JIJU PAUL 31

231 957 LISSY A P 16

232 963 MANJU T S 24

233 966 MINIMOL T O 13

234 970 MUTHU G 25

235 971 MUTHU K 57

236 972 NARAYANAN KUTTY K 20

237 973 NIMA M S 43

238 974 NISHA K V 32

239 978 PRASAD P 32

240 979 PRASEED K B 17

241 984 PREMANANDHAN PILLAI V 40

242 985 PREVEENA K L 25

243 987 RAGHUNATHAN K 23

244 988 RAISON THOMAS K O 24

245 989 RAJAN GEEVARUGHESE T C 33

246 992 RAJEESH P 42

247 994 RAJEESH T S 15

248 998 RAJI A P 11

249 1000 RANIMOL R 42

250 1001 RASIYA P M 13

251 1005 REJANI K M 22

252 1008 REMA T K 16

253 1017 SAJI T S 8

254 1018 SAJITHA A N 34

255 1021 SALDEEP M 22

256 1022 SANTHOSH K K 30

257 1023 SANTHOSH P K 29
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258 1026 SHAILAJA K H 32

259 1029 SHANI DAS A 56

260 1030 SHANMUGADAS S 42

261 1032 SHEEJA P R 25

262 1033 SHEELA RANI A 17

263 1034 SHEELA R 17

264 1036 SHIJON M A 35

265 1037 SHIJU RODRIGUES 43

266 1040 SHYBY P S 32

267 1041 SHYLA P S 13

268 1044 SIMI K O 53

269 1047 SINI JOY 17

270 1049 SINI P K 27

271 1050 SINI T D 31

272 1053 SMITHA P R 13

273 1054 SOBHANA C R 20

274 1058 SREEKALA S 15

275 1060 SUDHAMONEY K 8

276 1061 SUJA M S 29

277 1063 SUJITH T T 28

278 1066 SUNANDA P K 33

279 1072 SUNITHA N 45

280 1074 SURESH BABU K P 42

281 1080 THARA S 28

282 1081 THOMAS PAUL M 33

283 1085 VIDHYA MOL N V 24

284 1089 VINEETHA P K 31

285 1091 VINOD P 24

286 1092 VIPIN J V 20

287 1094 T KALLYANI 19

288 1103 AHAMMED KABEER M 20
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289 1106 AJESH M P 3

290 1107 AJITH S 5

291 1113 ANIL LUKOSE 10

292 1115 ANITHA K 15

293 1124 BABU P P 23

294 1127 BALAKRISHNAN A M 18

295 1129 BEENA ABRAHAM 18

296 1133 BIJU V S 7

297 1135 BINTO V 40

298 1136 BINUKUMAR A V 16

299 1137 CHANDRA NAIK S 22

300 1138 CHANDRAN M K 20

301 1141 DEVASIA M D 40

302 1144 FAIZAL C 29

303 1152 GOPAKUMAR G 18

304 1153 GOPALA U 15

305 1158 JAISON MATHEW 24

306 1159 JAYA THAYYIL 10

307 1160 JAYARAJ P V 15

308 1161 JAYASREE R 23

309 1162 JESHMA P P 40

310 1167 JOHN BOSCO A G 42

311 1182 MAHESHU K 40

312 1184 MANESH R 36

313 1187 MANOJ M 10

314 1190 MIJU P A 11

315 1194 MURALEEDHARAN UNNITHAN M K 33

316 1197 NISHAD M C 27

317 1203 PRAMEELAN K 49

318 1209 PRAVITHA P K 43

319 1211 RAHUL A G 23
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320 1213 RAJAN M 30

321 1214 RAJEEV M K 7

322 1218 RAJESH K K 18

323 1235 RIYAS S 15

324 1238 ROSILDAS K P 9

325 1242 SAJEEVAN N 14

326 1243 SAJITH M 29

327 1245 SAJITH V 31

328 1250 SANDHYA P C 7

329 1255 SARMILA R P 45

330 1261 SHAIJU C 9

331 1262 SHAJI K V 47

332 1266 SHEEJA JOHN 47

333 1268 SHIBU MATHEW 28

334 1269 SHIELA K U 34

335 1276 SHYJEESH K K 25

336 1278 SIJI P 29

337 1282 SMIJITH P 9

338 1289 SREEJNA S 6

339 1292 SREERAJ P K 6

340 1294 SUDEESH K V 16

341 1297 SUJITH S 9

342 1299 SUNI J 42

343 1300 SUNIL KUMAR P 3

344 1302 SUNIL A K 14

345 1303 SUNIL K S 12

346 1304 SURESH KUMAR M 11

347 1309 THOMAS PANICKER K 49

348 1310 THYAJ P V 35

349 1311 UBAIDULLA PUTHANVEEDAN 25

350 1315 VINCENT K V 22
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1ST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR APRIL 2011

PRACTICAL EXAM: THEODOLITE SURVEY

DATE OF EXAMINATION  : 10.04.2012 - 23.04.2012

              MAXIMUM MARKS : 50

MINIMUM MARKS TO BE OBTAINED :  20      

Sl No Register Number Candidate Name MARKS

1 203 ABDUL SALIM K E 8

2 205 AJANTHA KUMARI V R 22

3 208 AJITH S 21

4 211 AMBIKA C 7

5 240 BINU D V 16

6 247 DHANYA B V 15

7 267 JAYAKUMAR V S 11

8 271 JIJO CHARLES 12

9 286 LETHA P 7

10 293 MANOJ A K 10

11 295 MANOJ K 21

12 305 NIYAZ J 25

13 306 NIZARUDEEN A 17

14 336 RATHEESH V PRABHU 14

15 340 REMESH KUMAR R 11

16 357 SAJITHA K S 11

17 358 SAJU V S 26

18 366 SATHEESH KUMAR P S 31

19 372 SELVA GANESAN S 27

20 409 SREEKUMAR J 6

21 417 SUBHASH V 22

22 430 SUNIL K K 27

23 438 SURESH KUMAR R 31
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24 440 SURIYA PAPPACHEN 12

25 441 T S AJITHAKUMARY 13

26 443 UDAYAN R 13

27 445 VICTORIA J 13

28 450 VIKRAMAN M 12

29 509 ANIL KUMAR K 20

30 511 ANIL KUMAR L 0

31 517 ASA V S 8

32 521 AYOOBKHAN E 12

33 525 BEENA R 4

34 531 BINU ANANDAN S 30

35 534 CHANDRAMOHANAN R 22

36 535 CHANDRASEKHARAN P K 10

37 536 CHITRA DEVI S K 12

38 542 GANGA A R 17

39 545 GEETHA S 7

40 550 GOPAKUMAR V 10

41 552 HEMA MIRANDA J 15

42 553 INDIRA P 11

43 559 JASEELA T 27

44 562 JAYAKUMARY G S 20

45 571 KANAKA SELVAM S 13

46 574 KUMARI ANILA S 12

47 577 KUMARI K 13

48 579 LATHA J L 20

49 580 LATHIKA B 5

50 583 MANJU T S 22

51 589 MINI P R 15

52 592 MOHANA KUMARAN NAIR K 8

53 594 MURALEEDHARAN N 10

54 605 PRAMEELA N 21
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55 607 PRASEETHA S 26

56 614 RADHAMONY K 13

57 626 REJANI R 20

58 631 REKHA R 17

59 648 SALAMMA YOHANNAN 7

60 653 SASIDHARAN S 20

61 659 SHAJI B J 7

62 671 SIBI VARGHESE 16

63 673 SINDHU K 20

64 674 SINDHUJA B 22

65 679 SOBHA KUMARY K S 9

66 681 SOMANATHAN R 21

67 686 SREEJA S 11

68 687 SREEJA S 12

69 692 SREEKALA R 13

70 697 SUBAKUMAR A 21

71 703 SUMALATHA D S 10

72 708 SURESH KUMAR K 9

73 715 THARA V L 29

74 719 USHAKUMARI A 15

75 721 VIJI CHANDRARAJ G T 20

76 722 VIJU DAS D 5

77 729 SURESH KUMAR K 5

78 801 ABDULMAJEED A 15

79 802 AJESH MURALI 14

80 804 AMEER S 27

81 805 ANEESH G V 12

82 810 ANU SEBASTIAN 15

83 812 AUGASTIN JOSE A 17

84 838 ROJY GEORGE 15

85 850 SUDARSANAN T P 10

26



86 851 SUJITH R S 35

87 903 AGNES P J 7

88 912 ANILKUMAR C A 30

89 916 ANITHAMOL M K 15

90 929 CEENATH M M 5

91 933 DIPU P 10

92 938 GAYATHRI M A 35

93 943 JANCY KURIAKOSE 10

94 949 JISHA K S 12

95 951 KISHOR B 6

96 952 KRISHNA KUMAR S 17

97 969 MUKUNDAN L 11

98 991 RAJANY K K 35

99 1026 SHAILAJA K H 22

100 1035 SHEREENA P A 10

101 1042 SIBI JOSEPH 27

102 1047 SINI JOY 32

103 1050 SINI T D 15

104 1054 SOBHANA C R 25

105 1063 SUJITH T T 17

106 1074 SURESH BABU K P 35

107 1086 VIJAYA K 22

108 1090 VINESH P V 26

109 1094 KALYANI T 10

110 1103 AHAMMED KABEER M 8

111 1113 ANIL LUKOSE 32

112 1141 DEVASIA M D 21

113 1142 DILEESH N K 31

114 1144 FAIZAL C 27

115 1153 GOPALA U 2

116 1168 JOHNY C A 10
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117 1172 JOY VARGHESE 18

118 1175 KRISHNAN M 5

119 1180 MADHU T 21

120 1184 MANESH R 37

121 1187 MANOJ M 29

122 1190 MIJU P A 9

123 1191 MOHAMED RAFI A 16

124 1192 MOHAMMADALI K M 12

125 1195 NAJAS A J 17

126 1197 NISHAD M C 13

127 1199 PRABHAKARAN E V 0

128 1204 PRAMOD K K 10

129 1218 RAJESH K K 0

130 1234 RIYAS THAYAT 12

131 1239 ROY JOSEPH K 0

132 1269 SHIELA K U 11

133 1276 SHYJEESH K K 8

134 1278 SIJI P 33

135 1284 SOORAJ K 10

136 1301 SUNIL MON T D 10

137 1302 SUNIL A K 15

138 1315 VINCENT K V 3

139 1316 YOHANNAN T K 17

1ST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR APRIL 2011

HEAD SURVEYOR

DATE OF EXAMINATION  : 13-02-2012 

              MAXIMUM MARKS : 100

MINIMUM MARKS TO BE OBTAINED : 40 (40%)

Sl No Register Number Candidate Name MARKS
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1 206 AJAYAKUMAR S 43

2 207 AJAYAKUMAR A S 40

3 219 ANIL KUMAR K 57

4 220 ANIL KUMAR M R 40

5 229 ARIPHA BEEVI H 40

6 235 BHADRAN R 64

7 236 BHARATHAN R 25

8 242 BINU S S 35

9 244 CHERUPUSHPAM M 31

10 250 DILEEP KUMAR G 41

11 251 DILEEP KUMAR V P 46

12 252 DILEEP S 54

13 255 GEETHA KUMARI S 40

14 256 GEETHA G 22

15 258 GIRIJA KUMARI J 46

16 260 GOPA KUMAR T L 63

17 262 HARIHARAN T V 55

18 276 JOSE A 44

19 278 JYOTHI S 40

20 292 MANOJ KUMAR C 50

21 300 NAZEER S 33

22 310 PRADEEP KUMAR V S 51

23 315 PRIYA V S 53

24 316 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI R 31

25 319 RAJACHANDRAN P 36

26 325 RAJESH R S 42

27 326 RAJESH S S 43

28 352 SHAJI MOHAN K S 47

29 353 SAJI KUMAR G S 40

30 354 SAJI MON M 42

31 362 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 40
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32 367 SATHEESH KUMAR S 40

33 374 SHAINE A 52

34 375 SHAJEER A 57

35 376 SHAJI O 65

36 379 SHEEBA R 43

37 380 SHEEBA R 41

38 382 SHEEJA M 45

39 383 SHEEJA T 47

40 393 SINDHU N B 50

41 399 SNEHALATHA S 45

42 403 SREEDEVI K 44

43 404 SREEDEVI V L 44

44 407 SREEKANTAN NAIR P 41

45 408 SREEKANTAN R S 41

46 411 SREEKUMAR S 48

47 429 SUNIL KUMAR V 51

48 433 SUNIL S S 44

49 444 USHA KUMARI K 35

50 453 SHEEJA M R 44

51 815 BALACHANDRA BABU P 51

52 817 BIJU M D 32

53 824 HASHIM P A 35

54 830 MANEESH N P 36

55 831 MOOSA P P 40

56 837 RATHEESH KUMAR T 29

57 911 ANIL V 37

58 914 ANITHA C P 42

59 964 MANJU LAL C K 14

60 977 PAVITHRAN P V 28

61 995 RAJEEV JOSEPH 36

62 997 RAJEEV K R 41
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63 1015 SAJESH M V 36

64 1038 SHOLY P G 32

65 1043 SIJI ABRAHAM 47

66 1045 SINDHU A G 30

67 1046 SINI JOSE 37

68 1064 SUMA S 53

69 1065 SUNAND BABY T 46

70 1071 SUNITHA K V 51

71 1079 THAMPI PAUL C 43

72 1105 AJAYAN K K 40

73 1132 BIJU K 51

74 1140 DAMODARAN K 53

75 1143 DINESAN P V 40

76 1148 GEETHA K 42

77 1163 GILS N 47

78 1170 JOSHY THOMAS 40

79 1177 LEENA K P 36

80 1200 PRADEEP A R 30

81 1202 PRAKASHAN P 41

82 1205 PRASAD K V 42

83 1216 RAJEEVAN PATTATHARI 34

84 1246 SAJITHA C M 37

85 1257 SATHEESH CHANDRAN M R 44

86 1306 SURESH B K 42

87 1312 UNNIKRISHNAN M 40

88 1313 VEERENDRA KUMAR P K 41
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